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Service of Process
Transmittal
04/15/2022
CT Log Number 541415942

TO: LGS SOP
APPLE INC.
ONE APPLE PARK WAY
CUPERTINO, CA 95014-0642

RE: Process Served in California

FOR: Apple Inc.  (Domestic State: CA)

Page 1 of  3 / JB

ENCLOSED ARE COPIES OF LEGAL PROCESS RECEIVED BY THE STATUTORY AGENT OF THE ABOVE COMPANY AS FOLLOWS:
    
TITLE OF ACTION: LUCILA BAPTISTE, individually and on behalf of all others similarly situated vs.

APPLE INC.

DOCUMENT(S) SERVED: Summons, Complaint, Attachment(s), Order, Notice

COURT/AGENCY: Santa Clara County Superior Court of California, CA
Case # 22CV396771

NATURE OF ACTION: Violation of the New York Video Consumer Privacy Act

ON WHOM PROCESS WAS SERVED: C T Corporation System, GLENDALE, CA

DATE AND HOUR OF SERVICE: By Process Server on 04/15/2022 at 01:21

JURISDICTION SERVED : California

APPEARANCE OR ANSWER DUE: Within 30 days after service

ATTORNEY(S) / SENDER(S): Joel D. Smith
Bursor & Fisher, P.A.
1990 North California Blvd., Suite 940
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
925-300-4455

ACTION ITEMS: CT has retained the current log, Retain Date: 04/15/2022, Expected Purge Date:
04/20/2022

Image SOP

Email Notification,  Colleen Brown  colleen_brown@apple.com

Email Notification,  Heather Moser  hmoser@apple.com

Email Notification,  Tim O'Neil  toneil@apple.com

Email Notification,  Charstie Wheelock  wheelock@apple.com

Email Notification,  Erik Floyd  efloyd@apple.com

Email Notification,  Ryan Moran  rmoran@apple.com

Email Notification,  Jennifer Brown  jennifer_brown@apple.com
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Email Notification,  Susan Guarino  sguarino@apple.com

Email Notification,  Andrew Farthing  afarthing@apple.com

Email Notification,  Scott Murray  scott_murray@apple.com

Email Notification,  Lisa Olle  olle@apple.com

Email Notification,  Maya Kumar  maya_kumar@apple.com

Email Notification,  Jessica Hannah  jessica_hannah@apple.com

Email Notification,  Stephanie Fine  stephanie_fine@apple.com

Email Notification,  Amy Handler  ahandler@apple.com

Email Notification,  Gabe Zeldin  gzeldin@apple.com

Email Notification,  Benjamin Huh  bhuh@apple.com

Email Notification,  Aaron Huang  aaron_y_huang@apple.com

Email Notification,  James Wiley, Jr.  jwileyjr@apple.com

Email Notification,  Jesse Koehler  jesse_koehler@apple.com

Email Notification,  Andrew Stein  andrew_stein@apple.com

Email Notification,  Matt Clements  matthew_clements@apple.com

Email Notification,  Natalie Pous  npous@apple.com

Email Notification,  Mara Selfridge  mselfridge@apple.com

Email Notification,  Amy Walters  amy_walters@apple.com

Email Notification,  Robin Goldberg  robin_goldberg@apple.com

Email Notification,  Garrett Sakimae  gsakimae@apple.com

Email Notification,  LGS SOP  lgsopssop@group.apple.com

Email Notification,  Audrey Stano  a_stano@apple.com

Email Notification,  Lloyd Keith II  fkeith@apple.com
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Email Notification,  Colette Mayer  colette.mayer@apple.com

Email Notification,  Anita Bamshad  abamshad@apple.com

Email Notification,  Jack Pararas  jpararas@apple.com

Email Notification,  Tucker Terhufen  tterhufen@apple.com

Email Notification,  Jenny Liu  jianing_liu@apple.com

REGISTERED AGENT ADDRESS: C T Corporation System
330 N BRAND BLVD
STE 700
GLENDALE, CA 91203
877-564-7529
MajorAccountTeam2@wolterskluwer.com

The information contained in this Transmittal is provided by CT for quick reference only. It does not constitute a legal opinion, and should not otherwise be

relied on, as to the nature of action, the amount of damages, the answer date, or any other information contained in the included documents. The recipient(s)

of this form is responsible for reviewing and interpreting the included documents and taking appropriate action, including consulting with its legal and other

advisors as necessary. CT disclaims all liability for the information contained in this form, including for any omissions or inaccuracies that may be contained

therein.
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Date:

Server Name:

PROCESS SERVER DELIVERY DETAILS

Fri, Apr 15, 2022

Douglas Forrest

Wolters Kluwer

Entity Served APPLE INC.

Case Number 22c v-39 6771

Jurisdiction CA

Inserts

10 11IH
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